
1 ACQUISTAPACE FIONA (SC CHAMBERY)

32 BAUD GRASSET ANDREANNE (CS BOGEVE)

17 GARNERI NINA (CO PRALOUP)

16 ANCENAY LILOU (ND BELLECOMB)

9 BOIS CORENTINE (ST FRANCOIS)

24 FAURE BRAC CAPUCINE (ORRES EMBRUN)

25 BUTLER MOLLY (SC ST GERVAI)

8 BENAMOR ANOUCK (PASSY VARAN)

5 REDDING HOET ALEXIA (VAL D'ALLOS)

28 STASSINOS PENELOPE (CO PRALOUP)

21 DRAULT JULIE (CA BONNEVILL)

12 FRANCIS Leane (CA BONNEVILL)

13 HAIG LEXIE (JEAN D'AULPS)

20 BARRAT LEONIE (PASSY VARAN)

29 DOSSIER GOSSAY ANGIE (SC CHAMBERY)

4 LAVANCHY JOANA (SC MORZ AVO)

3 QUEZEL AMBRUNAZ LEA (CS TOUSSUIRE)

30 HERSCOVICI VICTORIA (ISOLA 2000)

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA (CS VAL CENIS)

14 POU OLIVE FIONA (ECOA)

11 BLANC LOLA (CS TIGNES)

22 JULLIEN EMMA (ES VALLOUISE)

27 TESTU ADELE (SC CONTAMINE)

6 MARSEILLE COLINE (ORC MERLETTE)

7 FAURE VINCENT NAYA (SAUZE BARCEL)

26 CANCHON MORGANE (SC PRALOGNAN)

23 BAZILE LYDIE (VAL D'ISERE)

10 OLLIVIER KIM (SC ALPE HUEZ)

15 LAFONT PENELOPE (CS MEGEVE)

18 BLANC MANUELLE (SC ARECHES)

31 WATTERS SAMANTHA (LES HOUCHES)

2 STEIDEL ANNA (GUC GRENOBLE)

1 ACQUISTAPACE FIONA

0.001

16 ANCENAY LILOU

0.001

9 BOIS CORENTINE

0.001

25 BUTLER MOLLY

0.435

5 REDDING HOET ALEXIA

0.501

21 DRAULT JULIE

0.045

13 HAIG LEXIE

0.498

4 LAVANCHY JOANA

0.034

3 QUEZEL AMBRUNAZ LEA

0.104

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA

0.501

11 BLANC LOLA

0.501

6 MARSEILLE COLINE

0.501

26 CANCHON MORGANE

0.242

23 BAZILE LYDIE

0.501

18 BLANC MANUELLE

0.088

31 WATTERS SAMANTHA

0.067

16 ANCENAY LILOU

0.295

25 BUTLER MOLLY

0.128

21 DRAULT JULIE

0.501

13 HAIG LEXIE

0.094

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA

0.150

6 MARSEILLE COLINE

0.501

26 CANCHON MORGANE

0.001

18 BLANC MANUELLE

0.501

25 BUTLER MOLLY

0.310

21 DRAULT JULIE

0.501

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA

0.001

26 CANCHON MORGANE

0.001

25 BUTLER MOLLY

0.364

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA

0.377

19 DAME MARTEL ENORA

 - 1 -

0.025

25 BUTLER MOLLY

 - 2 -

26 CANCHON MORGANE

 - 3 -

0.501

21 DRAULT JULIE

 - 4 -

PARALLELE POUSSINES
Dossards carré VERT

Podium
- 1 - DAME MARTEL ENORA (CS VAL CENIS)

- 2 - BUTLER MOLLY (SC ST GERVAI)

- 3 - CANCHON MORGANE (SC PRALOGNAN)

- 4 - DRAULT JULIE (CA BONNEVILL)


